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Krokhol Fall Classic - Pargolf

1 - 08:24 2 - 08:36 3 - 08:48 4 - 09:00

Lasse Børvind Bengtson,
Martin Søten Noreng

Øivind Lundberg, Magnus
Lundberg

Espen Skåningsrud, martin
lyftingsmo overå

Jon Martin Filberg, Henrik
Alfheim

Vestein Berg, Øystein
Pettersen

Lars Nilsen, Andreas Øyen Emil Thoresen, Håkon
Sommerset Kippernes

Joakim wolf, Knut Pedersen

Marius Skei, David Opsal Dan Sundby-Iversen, Oscar
Langskau

Øystein Lund Carlsen, Jonas
Lund Carlsen

eirik haug, Mathias
Fredriksen

5 - 09:12 6 - 09:24 7 - 09:36 8 - 09:48

Fredrik Jacobsen, Sindre
Anthonisen-Westereng

Eystein Waade, Tomas
Bergane Johansen

Daniel Mushom Refstie,
Anders Kårbø Rong

Arve Qvist Nordhagen, Lars
Bjerkeseth

Cato Glenge, Mikael Glenge Daniel Johansen, Andreas
Prestby

Audun Sektnan, Magnus
Waalekalv

Marius Humlekjær
Pedersen, Even Eggen

Christoffer Platou, Joachim
Sundbø

Joachim Jansen, Sondre Aas Peter Vik, John Skogsrud Elias Larsen, Torkjell
Romskaug

9 - 10:00 10 - 10:12 11 - 10:24 12 - 10:36

Amund Grasbakken, Sivert
Olsen

Kristoffer Fylling, Zenoa
Taylor Birchler

Gaute Johansson, Martin
Alfsen

Daniel Jansson, Filip
Theodorsson

Herman Bentzen Hinkel,
Mats Bentzen

Henrik Belbo, Erlen
Westerhus

Dang Quoc Nguyen, Philip
Berge

Markus Tangen, Bjørn
Trønnes

Eskil Johansen, Marius
Johansen

Lars Petter Rotvold Nilsen,
Lars Retterholt

Henrik Tholstrup, Emil
André Glenge

Morten Skåningsrud, Håkon
Gropen

13 - 10:48 14 - 11:00 15 - 11:12 16 - 11:24

Oliver Storm, Arild Storm Are Burheim, David Richter
Flaata

Thomas Øian Efstratiou,
mikkel otterstad

Lasse Salicath, Kevin
Korsmo

Nikolai Antonsen Bilet,
Sondre Bilet

Kjetil Dalseth, Henrik
Østebø

Arild Knudsen, Henrik
Haaland

Jens A. Kristiansen, Thomas
Bencic

Kjetil Wangsvig, Stian
Engebretsen

Henrik Karlsen, Markus
Mistereggen

Magnus Dyrød, Emil André
Olaussen

Mathias Bergane Johansen,
Marius B Gulbrandsen
(Team Thumber)

17 - 11:36 18 - 11:48 19 - 12:00 20 - 12:12

Aleksander Tveito, Frode
Gløsmyr

Marius Kolloen, Carl Martin
Fevang

Marcus Christian Oppegård,
Vladimir Karlov

Einar Antonsen, Thomas
Mathisen

Gard G. Horgen, Tobias
Lunde Eriksen

Lars Henning Pedersen,
Dag Johnsen

Arthur Pettersen, Mats
Anderson

Benjamin Johannes Bøe,
Daniel Åsland

Kristoffer Urstad, Eirik
Olivier Gamst

Steffen Andersen, Leif
Anders Osa

Vetle Hylland, Ask Helland-
Hansen

Jonas Kastet, Mats Armando
Skjelbred

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2361722
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2361722


Krokhol Fall Classic - Pargolf • 08.01.2026 19:35 (2)

21 - 12:24 22 - 12:36 23 - 12:48 24 - 13:00

Jon Kristoffer Hansen,
Magne Sturød

Erik Kristensen, Henrik
Skoglund

alexander johansen, Even
Bjerke

Vebjørn Greger Løvmon,
Jesper Almark

Sondre Østerhus, Christian
Fiske

Ruben Heflo, Albin
Davidsson

Ole Kristian Lien, Erlend
Kotte Åsgren

Kristian Rydgren, Martin
Reiersen

mathias Wågbø, Mika Olsen Magnus Ulvik, Ole Andreas
Nordhaug

Erlend Løfald, Mikael Aune Martin Almvik, Daniel
Eriksson

25 - 13:12 26 - 13:24 27 - 13:36 28 - 13:48

Anders Bostrøm, Robert
Enogat Berggren

Kristian Holst-Jæger, Roy
Indrevoll

Glenn Pedersen, Erik Frøyd Frederik Martinsen Soltveit,
Helge Helgesen

Ole Henrik Thjømøe, Henrik
Larsen Thjømøe

Pål Fossnes, Robin
Rognerud

Thore Isaksen, Esbjörn Kjell Lars Somby, Morten Falk

Heine Bø, Vegard BM william johansen, Eirik
Hagen Strand

Sivert Eggen, Trym Tovan Tord Gjellerud, joakim
sannes

29 - 14:00 30 - 14:12 31 - 14:24 32 - 14:36

Anders Haukedalen, Karl-
Erik Aleksandersen

Kristian Bålsrød, Peter
Lunde

Markus Matre, Lars Vangen Marte Vik, Henrik Hånes

Henrik Roppen, Ole Larsen
Jervidalo

Simen Moe, Didrik Garberg Ola Isene, Martin Fagelund Nha Nguyen, Amalia V.
Waage

Espen Ringen, Martin Andre
stokkenes

Joachim Sollie Michalak,
Stian Ravndal Larsen

Alexander Jahr, Aksel
Gundersen

Peter Martinius Hafsmo
Stige, Trine-Lise Hafsmo
Stige

33 - 14:48 34 - 15:00

Thomas Holmesland, Unn
Marit Forrestad

Emilie Søby, Thomas
Ulvestad

Pernille Bure Karlsen,
Theodor Haug

Aksel Korneliussen, Solveig
Stenberg

Haakon Dalsbø, Karoline
Bergem

Christoffer Palm, Anne Lene
Molland
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